
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
65 

625 
44 
15 
67 

263 
70 
21 
77 
22 
93 
75 
41 
19 
27 
20 

Name 
VUONO GABRIEL 
DOTTA  DAVIDE 
SIMONI TOMMASO 
SALVETTI STEFANO 
PRITELLI LORENZO 
BENVENUTI ANDREA 
CIAMPALINI MATTIA 
MASSAI CHRISTIAN 
BERTINI YARI 
COLANERI FRANCESCO 
ROBERTO BARTOLOMEO 
PILU FEDERICO 
TONEX 
VETTORE GREGORIO 
MAGGI CRISTIANO 
CANETOLI FEDERICO 

Class Model 
BUCCI 
BUCCI 
BUCCI 
BUCCI 
BUCCI 
BUCCI 
BUCCI 
BUCCI 
BUCCI 
BUCCI 
BUCCI 
BUCCI 
BUCCI 
BUCCI 
BUCCI 
BUCCI 

Best Tm 
2:26.673 
2:26.963 
2:27.426 
2:27.557 
2:27.868 
2:28.363 
2:28.531 
2:28.961 
2:30.326 
2:32.066 
2:32.194 
2:32.532 
2:32.552 
2:33.177 
2:35.892 
2:36.111 

In Lap 

5 
4 
4 
2 
5 
2 
4 
2 
3 
4 
5 
5 
3 
4 
5 
1 

Diff 

0.290 
0.753 
0.884 
1.195 
1.690 
1.858 
2.288 
3.653 
5.393 
5.521 
5.859 
5.879 
6.504 
9.219 
9.438 

Gap 

0.290 
0.463 
0.131 
0.311 
0.495 
0.168 
0.430 
1.365 
1.740 
0.128 
0.338 
0.020 
0.625 
2.715 
0.219 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 12/07/2025 18:18:01 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

Trofei MES - 4 Round Cervesina 
ITALIAN-ROOKIES-GP 

Prove Ufficiali 1 ITALIAN-ROOKIES-GP 

Qualifying started at 17:55:03 

Cervesina 5,260 km 

12/07/2025 17:55 


